

**14 PACKETS**  
INSTANTIZED POWDER

**14 PACKETS**  
INSTANTIZED POWDER

**Bluebonnet**

# **SIMPLY ENERGY**

**A REVITALIZING BOOST.**

**A REVITALIZING  
BOOST OF REAL ENERGY.**

**Simply Energy® Powder** is derived from a blend of herbal extracts, amino acids and electrolytes to help the body generate a wholesome surge of pure energy. The amino acids, L-arginine, L-citrulline and beta-alanine, have been incorporated to enhance blood flow, as well as theanine to help the mind reach optimal mental clarity. With dehydrated and naturally sourced caffeine, as well as ingredients to enhance concentration and focus, Simply Energy® provides a delicious, revitalizing boost of real energy to quickly pick you up and get you through the day.\*

## KEY FEATURES

- Made with non-GMO ingredients
- Kosher certified
- No artificially-derived sweeteners, flavors or colors
- Free of common allergens (soy, gluten & milk)



✓ Revive the Body\*



✓ Refocus the Mind\*



✓ Replenish Electrolytes\*



**CONTAINS DEHYDRATED  
AND NATURALLY  
SOURCED CAFFEINE**

**GRAPE  
FLAVOR**

**AVAILABLE IN  
THESE DELICIOUS  
FLAVORS**



**STRAWBERRY  
KIWI  
FLAVOR**



**GRAPE  
FLAVOR**



**LEMON  
FLAVOR**

**WARNING:** Strictly designed for use by healthy adults – 18 years of age or older. This product contains 125 mg of caffeine per serving (equivalent to 1 ¼ cups of coffee), which in excess, may cause nervousness, irritability, sleeplessness and occasionally, a rapid heartbeat. Discontinue use and consult a healthcare practitioner if you experience any unusual symptoms. Do not use this product if you are sensitive to caffeine, are pregnant, trying to conceive, breastfeeding, have any medical conditions or are taking any prescription medications.

**KEEP TIGHTLY CLOSED. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE AWAY FROM HEAT, LIGHT AND MOISTURE. KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN.**

**NOTE:** THIS PRODUCT IS SOLD BY WEIGHT, NOT VOLUME. SETTLING OF CONTENTS MAY OCCUR DURING SHIPPING.



Simply Energy® is a registered trademark of Bluebonnet Nutrition Corporation.

Ajinomoto® is a registered trademark of Ajinomoto AminoScience LLC.

CarnoSyn® is a registered trademark of Natural Alternatives International, Inc.

**DIRECTIONS:** As a dietary supplement, add one packet (10 g) to 8 fl oz of water, juice or sports drink and mix or shake until smooth. Mixes instantly without the use of a blender.

## Supplement Facts

| Amount Per Serving                                                                                                                                                              | Servings Per Container 14 | % Daily Value |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------|
| Serving Size 1 Packet (10 g)                                                                                                                                                    |                           |               |
| Calories                                                                                                                                                                        | 20                        |               |
| Total Carbohydrate                                                                                                                                                              | 5 g                       | 2**           |
| Total Sugars                                                                                                                                                                    | 3 g                       |               |
| Includes 2.5 g added sugars                                                                                                                                                     |                           | 5**           |
| Sugar Alcohol                                                                                                                                                                   | <1 g                      | *             |
| Vitamin C (as L-ascorbic acid)                                                                                                                                                  | 30 mg                     | 33            |
| Potassium                                                                                                                                                                       | 75 mg†                    | 2             |
| <b>Mental Focus Boost *</b><br>(as CarnoSyn® beta-alanine, L-arginine, L-arginine alpha ketoglutarate, L-leucine, L-tyrosine, L-lysine HCl, L-citrulline malate, L-theanine)    | 1900 mg                   | *             |
| <b>Electrolyte Boost *</b><br>(as potassium citrate, sodium citrate, calcium citrate, magnesium citrate)                                                                        | 300 mg                    | *             |
| <b>Herbal Energy Boost *</b><br>(as caffeine 125 mg [as caffeine anhydrous, green tea leaf extract, cocoa bean extract, green coffee bean extract and yerba mate leaf extract]) | 175 mg                    | *             |

\*\*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
\*Daily Value not established.

**Other Ingredients:** Pea starch, sugar, citric acid, natural flavors, erythritol, malic acid, silica, stevia extract (Reb A), carrot and hibiscus concentrates (colorants).

†Mineral content is based on an average amounts may vary.

**Free** of milk, egg, fish, crustacean shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat and soybeans.

Also free of yeast, gluten, barley and rice.

**Allergen Warning:** Manufactured in a facility that processes products containing milk, eggs, soybeans, wheat, shellfish, fish oil, tree nuts and peanut flavor.

Bluebonnet's KOF-K Certification #K0000700

Manufactured by  
**Bluebonnet Nutrition Corporation**  
12915 Dairy Ashford,  
Sugar Land, TX 77478 USA  
[www.bluebonnetnutrition.com](http://www.bluebonnetnutrition.com)

1703B



7 43715 01703 0

**DIETARY SUPPLEMENT • INSTANTIZED POWDER**  
**14 - 0.35 OZ (10g) PACKETS/NET WT. 4.9 OZ (140g)**

\* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.